
ÖM Senioren / Leobersdorf

Leobersdorf

08.07.2009 - 11.07.2009

WeiblichKategorie:

01. Andrasch Elfriede (YBBS) 6

16. Langmann M. (KOEF) 3

08. Thier Edith (3DMSC) 6

09. Trutschnig F. (TRAKI) 4

05. Fuschlberger M. (SMGCL) 4

12. Reiländer Eva (TRAKI) 3

04. Nestler Christine (URG) 2

13. Deyer Ingrid (BLAUW) 3

Andrasch Elfriede (YBBS) 5

Thier Edith (3DMSC) 2

Fuschlberger M. (SMGCL) 4

Deyer Ingrid (BLAUW) 1

Fuschlberger M. (SMGCL) 5

Wild Hermine (TRAB) 3

Andrasch Elfriede (YBBS) 2

Schöller Elisabeth (BAC) 4

Spiel um Platz 3:

Finale:

03. Sturm Martha (SMGCL) 2

14. Berger Ilse (WIEN) 6

06. Widek Renate (LEOB) 3

11. Wild Hermine (TRAB) 4

07. Knotzer Johanna (POST) 1

10. Schöller Elisabeth (BAC) 2

02. Ertl Doris (URG) 3

15. Stelzhammer B. (URG) 6

Berger Ilse (WIEN) 1

Wild Hermine (TRAB) 5

Schöller Elisabeth (BAC) 5

Stelzhammer B. (URG) 2

Andrasch Elfriede (YBBS) 0

Fuschlberger M. (SMGCL) 2

Wild Hermine (TRAB) 4

Schöller Elisabeth (BAC) 3

Halbfinale 1:

Halbfinale 2:
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1.
Fuschlberger Maria (SMGCL)

Wild Hermine (TRAB)

Schöller Elisabeth (BAC)

Andrasch Elfriede (YBBS)

Thier Edith (3DMSC)

Deyer Ingrid (BLAUW)

Berger Ilse (WIEN)

Stelzhammer Brigitta (URG)

Ertl Doris (URG)

Sturm Martha (SMGCL)

Nestler Christine (URG)

Widek Renate (LEOB)

Knotzer Johanna (POST)

Trutschnig Franziska (TRAKI)

Reiländer Eva (TRAKI)

Langmann Monika (KOEF)

Endwertung (KO):
und Österreichischer Meisterin

Lizenziert für ÖBGV-LEOBVers. 2.02e



ÖM Senioren / Leobersdorf

Leobersdorf

08.07.2009 - 11.07.2009

MännlichKategorie:
01. Freilach Chr. (WAT21) 4

32. Perischa Gerhard (LEOB) 3

16. Gnadenberger J. (UBGCB) 4

17. Berger Franz (WIEN) 0

09. Grundner A. (WAT21) 2

24. Würrer Günter (GAENS) 1

08. Holzhaider J. (3DMSC) 3

25. Laukes Heinz (URG) 4

Freilach Chr. (WAT21) 3

Gnadenberger J. (UBGCB) 2

Grundner A. (WAT21) 4

Laukes Heinz (URG) 2

05. Halda Robert (BIHO) 4

28. Ploner Anton (TELFS) 3

12. Brandstetter Horst (PSV) 4

21. Schalek Peter (WAT21) 3

13. Nebel Johann (UBGCB) 1

20. Ebert Tibor (TRAKI) 4

04. Schuster Reinhard (BIHO) 3

29. Prcedota Gerhard (BAC) 4

Halda Robert (BIHO) 3

Brandstetter Horst (PSV) 1

Ebert Tibor (TRAKI) 0

Prcedota Gerhard (BAC) 2

Freilach Chr. (WAT21) 2

Grundner A. (WAT21) 0

Halda Robert (BIHO) 2

Prcedota Gerhard (BAC) 1

Freilach Chr. (WAT21) 4

Bäk Herbert (WAT21) 3

Halda Robert (BIHO) 3

Draxler Peter (TRAKI) 2

Spiel um Platz 3:

Finale:

03. Draxler Peter (TRAKI) 4

30. Ulrich Karl (BLAUW) 3

14. Felbab Walter (URG) 4

19. Schöller Manfred (BAC) 3

11. Wechselberger A. (MSVU) 0

22. Frivert Erwin (WIEN) 6

06. Lakos Karl (PSV) 3

27. Wild Alwin (TRAB) 1

Draxler Peter (TRAKI) 3

Felbab Walter (URG) 2

Frivert Erwin (WIEN) 5

Lakos Karl (PSV) 4

07. Willinger G. (UBGCB) 0

26. Curda Alfred (URG) 3

10. Bäk Herbert (WAT21) 4

23. Gasnarek G. (TRAKI) 1

15. Trailovic M. (BGCKW) 0

18. Mayer Ernst (HERZO) 3

02. Reich Franz (WIEN) 5

31. Mathy Wilhelm (BIHO) 2

Curda Alfred (URG) 1

Bäk Herbert (WAT21) 4

Mayer Ernst (HERZO) 1

Reich Franz (WIEN) 4

Draxler Peter (TRAKI) 4

Frivert Erwin (WIEN) 3

Bäk Herbert (WAT21) 3

Reich Franz (WIEN) 0

Freilach Chr. (WAT21) 5

Halda Robert (BIHO) 4

Draxler Peter (TRAKI) 1

Bäk Herbert (WAT21) 2

Halbfinale 1:

Halbfinale 2:
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1.
Bäk Herbert (WAT21)

Freilach Christian (WAT21)

Halda Robert (BIHO)

Draxler Peter (TRAKI)

Reich Franz (WIEN)

Grundner Andreas (WAT21)

Frivert Erwin (WIEN)

Prcedota Gerhard (BAC)

Lakos Karl (PSV)

Brandstetter Horst (PSV)

Felbab Walter (URG)

Gnadenberger Johann (UBGCB)

Mayer Ernst (HERZO)

Ebert Tibor (TRAKI)

Laukes Heinz (URG)

Curda Alfred (URG)

Schuster Reinhard (BIHO)

Willinger Gerhard (UBGCB)

Holzhaider Josef (3DMSC)

Wechselberger Anton (MSVU)

Nebel Johann (UBGCB)

Trailovic Miodrag (BGCKW)

Berger Franz (WIEN)

Schöller Manfred (BAC)

Schalek Peter (WAT21)

Gasnarek Günther (TRAKI)

Würrer Günter (GAENS)

Wild Alwin (TRAB)

Ploner Anton (TELFS)

Ulrich Karl (BLAUW)

Mathy Wilhelm (BIHO)

Perischa Gerhard (LEOB)

Endwertung (KO):
und Österreichischer Meister

Lizenziert für ÖBGV-LEOBVers. 2.02e


